
Consultant Rep No. QC-21 06

Date 1 / 04 / 2021

Schools for Knowledge Economy Project  SKEP III 

Quality Control Report

Wahib Medanat Consultant Engineers

Site Name 

Package 

Contractor 

Tender No. 

Hay Al Iskan Basic mixed - Jerash

Package 2

Dijlah Est. Construction Co.

 10/2019/USAID/SKEP/3/2

Description of Non 

Conformance

Corrective Action Required by /  When

1- Cracks in the ground slab. 

2- Roughness, segregation and 

similar defects as per photos.

Using the approved material to 

conduct repair works with close 

follow up by the supervision 

engineer

Contractor to take action 

without delay.

Report Prepared by Hassan Shaqbua, Supervision 

Quality Control Manager

Contractor's Response

No action by Contractor to date.

Notes

Consultant Site Engineer 

                 

                 Signature

Contractor Site Engineer 

Signature

1/3

4/4/2021
C:\Users\o.naddaf\Desktop\QC- Sequence\2101-2105\2106\

QC-2106- 01-04-2021.xlsx



Schools for Knowledge Economy Project  SKEP III 

Quality Control Report

Consultant Site Engineer 

                 

                 Signature

Contractor Site Engineer 

Signature

2/3

4/4/2021
C:\Users\o.naddaf\Desktop\QC- Sequence\2101-2105\2106\

QC-2106- 01-04-2021.xlsx



Schools for Knowledge Economy Project  SKEP III 

Quality Control Report

Consultant Site Engineer 

                 

                 Signature

Contractor Site Engineer 

Signature

3/3

4/4/2021
C:\Users\o.naddaf\Desktop\QC- Sequence\2101-2105\2106\

QC-2106- 01-04-2021.xlsx


